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5.1

Our HLS Linears are powerful, efficient, and designed for long life and low 
maintenance. Utilizing a brand new, all aluminum extrusion, this light has 
great heat dissipation which leads to a long life. Shining up to 180 lumens 
per watt, this is perfect for low/high bay lighting applications in industrial 
settings, retail, or manufacturing. Our new Linears are durable, versatile, 
and powerful, with an all aluminum casing, high-quality white LEDs, and 
numerous options and adders. These HLS fixtures are well-suited and 
customizable for most indoor uses. 

HORNER LUXOR SERIES
UP TO 180 LUMENS/WATT

MADE IN THE USA WITH GLOBAL COMPONENTS

LONG LIFETIME
 Premium, top-tier LEDs 
 5-year warranty backed by U.S.  
 company founded in 1949 
 Rated for 215,000 hrs at L70 
 Rated for 62,000 hrs at L90 
 Quality driver with integrated  
 6kV surge 
 -40ºC to 50ºC ambient temperature  
 ensures long lifetime in a variety  
 of conditions

    Superior LED thermal management   
 ensure long lifetime

ILLUMINATING RESULTS
 80 CRI standard enhances color  
 and clarity 
 Powerful light engine creates even  
 output with 4 different distributions 
 Typical mounting heights of 8’ – 60’ 
 No horizontal dust collecting surface  
 bulbs

FULL CIRCLE DESIGN
 Output of 10,800 – 32,000 lumens 
 Engineered with quality, space-age  
 materials 
 Cable mount included; pendant and  
 surface mount options available 

BRIGHT SAVINGS
 Typical payback of 12 – 24 months 
 0-10 dimming standard 
 Up to 180 lumens/watt 
 Utilize optional motion and/or  
 daylight sensors for additional  
 energy savings

    Reduce downtime and minimize costs

FEATURES:
 Instant strike 
 -40°C to 50°C ambient temperature

 Dimmable option, enabling the use of

 controller occupancy sensors for  
 power savings

 Universal AC input/full range,        
 120~277 VAC, optional 347~480 VAC 

 Made in USA with global components 
 Motion sensor options

 High Efficiency models available

 ETL listed suited for damp locations

BENEFITS:
 No horizontal dust collecting surface  
 bulbs

 No glass, no mercury

 5 year warranty

 Grocery stores 

 Warehouses 

    Retail stores 

 Stadiums 

 Task Light Areas 

 Industrial garages 

 Hangars 

 Indoor storage facilities 

 Gymnasiums

POSSIBLE APPLICATIONS

https://www.linkedin.com/company/horner-lighting-group/mycompany/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCYwA6vsLPL9QYlbRueWWLRg
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5.1

additional options

call factory

ACCESSORIES AVAILBLE

ETG-BKT-B37 - One set of 2 linear clips on mounting brackets 
for surface mounting

 ETG-BKT-HLS-PD1 - Pendant mount, 3/4 inch for Luxor series

ETG-HLS-ECAP - Decorative end cap
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M1 (on/off  
 motion sensor) 
M8 (continuous dimming motion  
 with daylight harvest 
           only 120-277 VAC)
M9 (continuous dimming motion
          with Blue Tooth Control)
W6 (wireless Blue Tooth 
          mesh controller)
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YOUR PART NUMBER

watts modulespower

1  (120-277VAC)
2 (480VAC)

G1 (120VAC    
         NEMA 5)  
G2 (277VAC NEMA      
 L7 twist lock)

CRI/CCT

840
(80CRI 
4000k)
850
(80CRI 
5000k) 

11 lbs.

MODEL

11 lbs.

11 lbs. 15 oz.

11 lbs.

ETG-HLS80-WL850-P1-1-00

ETG-HLS95-WL850-P1-2-00

ETG-HLS130-WL850-P1-2-00

ETG-HLS60-WL850-P1-1-00

169

175

170

178

80

95

130

60

180150

169160

215,000 hrs

215,000 hrs

215,000 hrs

215,000 hrs

215,000 hrs

215,000 hrs

42.13”L x 5.56”W x 2.75”H

42.13”L x 5.56”W x 2.75”H

42.13”L x 5.56”W x 2.75”H

42.13”L x 5.56”W x 2.75”H

42.13”L x 5.56”W x 2.75”H

42.13”L x 5.56”W x 2.75”H

11 lbs. 15 oz.ETG-HLS150-WL850-P1-3-00

11 lbs. 15 oz.ETG-HLS160-WL850-P1-2-00

WEIGHT DIMENSIONS TOTAL 
WATTS

TOTAL
LUMENS*

11 lbs. 15 oz.ETG-HLS180-WL850-P1-3-00 174180 215,000 hrs42.13”L x 5.56”W x 2.75”H

LUMENS/
WATTS

L70CRI CCT

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

13,520

16,625

22,100

10,680

27,000

27,040

31,320

11 lbs.ETG-HLS80-WL850-P1-2-00 17780 215,000 hrs42.13”L x 5.56”W x 2.75”H 5000K80 14,160

*without optics All models listed above have DLC 5.1 certification

https://www.linkedin.com/company/horner-lighting-group/mycompany/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCYwA6vsLPL9QYlbRueWWLRg

