









HORNER LUXOR SERIES

UP TO 180 LUMENS/WATT

MADE IN THE USA WITH GLOBAL COMPONENTS

Our HLS Linears are powerful, efficient, and designed for long life and low maintenance. Utilizing a brand new, all aluminum extrusion, this light has great heat dissipation which leads to a long life. Shining up to 180 lumens per watt, this is perfect for low/high bay lighting applications in industrial settings, retail, or manufacturing. Our new Linears are durable, versatile, and powerful, with an all aluminum casing, high-quality white LEDs, and numerous options and adders. These HLS fixtures are well-suited and customizable for most indoor uses.

LONG LIFETIME

- Premium, top-tier LEDs
- 5-year warranty backed by U.S. company founded in 1949
- Rated for 215,000 hrs at L70
- Rated for 62,000 hrs at L90
- Quality driver with integrated 6kV surge
- -40°C to 50°C ambient temperature ensures long lifetime in a variety of conditions
- Superior LED thermal management ensure long lifetime

ILLUMINATING RESULTS

- 80 CRI standard enhances color and clarity
- Powerful light engine creates even output with 4 different distributions
- I Typical mounting heights of 8' 60'
- No horizontal dust collecting surface bulbs

FULL CIRCLE DESIGN

- Output of 10,800 32,000 lumens
- Engineered with quality, space-age materials
- Cable mount included; pendant and surface mount options available

BRIGHT SAVINGS

- Typical payback of 12 24 months
- 0-10 dimming standard
- Up to 180 lumens/watt
- Utilize optional motion and/or daylight sensors for additional energy savings
- Reduce downtime and minimize costs

FEATURES:

- Instant strike
- -40°C to 50°C ambient temperature
- Dimmable option, enabling the use of controller occupancy sensors for power savings
- Universal AC input/full range, 120~277 VAC, optional 347~480 VAC
- Made in USA with global components
- Motion sensor options
- High Efficiency models available
- ETL listed suited for damp locations

BENEFITS:

- No horizontal dust collecting surface bulbs
- No glass, no mercury
- 5 year warranty

POSSIBLE APPLICATIONS

- Grocery stores
- Warehouses
- Retail stores
- Stadiums
- Task Light Areas
- Industrial garages
- Hangars
- Indoor storage facilities
- Gymnasiums













MODEL	WEIGHT	DIMENSIONS	CRI	ССТ	TOTAL WATTS	TOTAL LUMENS*	LUMENS/ WATTS	L70
ETG-HLS60-WL850-P1-1-00	11 lbs.	42.13"L x 5.56"W x 2.75"H	80	5000K	60	10,680	178	215,000 hrs
ETG-HLS80-WL850-P1-1-00	11 lbs.	42.13"L x 5.56"W x 2.75"H	80	5000K	80	13,520	169	215,000 hrs
ETG-HLS80-WL850-P1-2-00	11 lbs.	42.13"L x 5.56"W x 2.75"H	80	5000K	80	14,160	177	215,000 hrs
ETG-HLS95-WL850-P1-2-00	11 lbs.	42.13"L x 5.56"W x 2.75"H	80	5000K	95	16,625	175	215,000 hrs
ETG-HLS130-WL850-P1-2-00	11 lbs. 15 oz.	42.13"L x 5.56"W x 2.75"H	80	5000K	130	22,100	170	215,000 hrs
ETG-HLS150-WL850-P1-3-00	11 lbs. 15 oz.	42.13"L x 5.56"W x 2.75"H	80	5000K	150	27,000	180	215,000 hrs
ETG-HLS160-WL850-P1-2-00	11 lbs. 15 oz.	42.13"L x 5.56"W x 2.75"H	80	5000K	160	27,040	169	215,000 hrs
ETG-HLS180-WL850-P1-3-00	11 lbs. 15 oz.	42.13"L x 5.56"W x 2.75"H	80	5000K	180	31,320	174	215,000 hrs

All models listed above have DLC 5.1 certification

*without optics



YOUR PART NUMBER

w	atts	CRI/CCT	power	modules	lens		additional	options
ETG-HLS	- w	L I			-		-	
	60 80 95 130 150 160	840 (80CRI 4000k) 850 (80CRI 5000k)	1 (120-277VAC) 2 (480VAC)	1 2 3	00 (NONE) 40 70 120 (default)	G1 G2	(120VAC NEMA 5) (277VAC NEMA L7 twist lock)	 M1 (on/off motion sensor) M8 (continuous dimming motion with daylight harvest only 120-277 VAC) M9 (continuous dimming motion with Blue Tooth Control)

ACCESSORIES AVAILBLE

ETG-BKT-B37 - One set of 2 linear clips on mounting brackets for surface mounting

ETG-BKT-HLS-PD1 - Pendant mount, 3/4 inch for Luxor series

ETG-HLS-ECAP - Decorative end cap





W6 (wireless Blue Tooth mesh controller)



